WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIP
CANADA

Saskatchewan

IIHF World U20 Championship

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics
No Name
2 KALNINS Janis
ILISKO Alberts
KAUSS Gvido
SEVCENKO Eriks
VILKOITS Raimonds

SMITS Janis

UPITIS Juris

10 INDRASIS Miks

11 BUKARTS Roberts
13 SKVORCOVS Gunars

15 KENINS Ronalds
16 MICKEVICS Arturs
19 MAZINS Roberts
20 LIPSBERGS Miks
21 CINKS Ronalds

22 VIGNERS Rolands
24 GRITANS Rolands
25 JAKOVLEVS Martins
26 KALVITIS Karlis

28 ULESCENKO Edgars

29 FREIBERGS Ralfs
30 ERMICS Raimonds

Goalkeeping Statistics

© o0 N bW

No Name
2 KALNINS Janis
30 ERMICS Raimonds

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 5 JAN 2010
Including Game 28

LAT - Latvia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK

MO MOOOUOT TMTTTT TMTTTMO TQOQOoOo

[e)]

DO OO OO0 OO0 OF OO

o

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OFr OFRPNON POPFP OO NMNORFRO

N

OW FPOOON UOTOONDN OFPNWO NOOLPR

N
o

-7
-10
0
-2

-7

=
A OMNMNOO OOOPOOO NPAODODO OONO®
' ' '
] EN [oe]

OW POOOW UFEPRINNDA PNIWWO »OPR R
=
N
.
N

o

o
o
o

OO0 OO0OO0O0OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OPFr OO OOO0OO
OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OPFrPROO OWPRPr OO OO Fr o
OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

0
10
5
0
11

1
3
7
25
15

11
5
5

10

13

12

OO A~ADNDNA

0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
18.18

0.00
0.00
14.29
24.00
6.67

18.18
0.00
40.00
10.00
0.00

8.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
6 6 6 272:21 75.65 42 199
6 6 4 87:39 2435 15 33

241 8257  9.25
48 68.75 10.27

012
003

LEGEND
A Assists
G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift

Goals against

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG
Number of games won

DSQ
GAA
GPI

M/IG
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal

Total minutes played
Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2050LAT_83 6.0

Report Created TUE 5 JAN 2010 1:36

Page 1/1



