



IIHF World U20 Championship



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 5 JAN 2010 Including Game 28

LAT - Latvia

Playing Statistics

· iayi	ng Cianonos												
No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG	PPG	SHG S	SOG	SG%
2	KALNINS Janis	GK	6	0	2	2	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	ILISKO Alberts	D	6	0	1	1	6	-7	0	0	0	10	0.00
4	KAUSS Gvido	D	6	1	0	1	2	-10	0	1	0	5	20.00
5	SEVCENKO Eriks	D	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
7	VILKOITS Raimonds	F	6	2	2	4	6	-2	0	0	0	11	18.18
8	SMITS Janis	D	6	0	0	0	6	-7	0	0	0	1	0.00
9	UPITIS Juris	F	6	0	3	3	6	-8	0	0	0	3	0.00
10	INDRASIS Miks	F	6	1	2	3	8	-7	1	1	0	7	14.29
11	BUKARTS Roberts	F	6	6	1	7	4	-7	0	3	0	25	24.00
13	SKVORCOVS Gunars	F	6	1	0	1	2	-6	0	0	0	15	6.67
15	KENINS Ronalds	F	6	2	2	4	6	-7	0	0	0	11	18.18
16	MICKEVICS Arturs	F	6	0	2	2	4	-5	0	0	0	5	0.00
19	MAZINS Roberts	F	6	2	0	2	10	-4	0	1	0	5	40.00
20	LIPSBERGS Miks	F	6	1	0	1	6	-8	0	0	0	10	10.00
21	CINKS Ronalds	F	6	0	5	5	6	-6	0	0	0	13	0.00
22	VIGNERS Rolands	F	6	1	2	3	0	-8	0	0	0	12	8.33
24	GRITANS Rolands	D	6	0	0	0	6	-6	0	0	0	4	0.00
25	JAKOVLEVS Martins	D	6	0	0	0	2	-9	0	0	0	2	0.00
26	KALVITIS Karlis	D	6	0	0	0	0	-7	0	0	0	2	0.00
28	ULESCENKO Edgars	F	6	0	1	1	4	-4	0	0	0	4	0.00
29	FREIBERGS Raifs	D	6	0	3	3	12	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
30	ERMICS Raimonds	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
Goall	keening Statistics												

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
2 KALNINS Janis	6	6	6	272:21	75.65	42	199	241	82.57	9.25	0 1 2
30 ERMICS Raimonds	6	6	4	87:39	24.35	15	33	48	68.75	10.27	0 0 3

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	DSQ	Disqualified
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed
GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost
MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played
TSh	Total shifts played	w	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation